CITY OF FORREST CITY CITIZEN COMMENT FORM

FORREST CITY SAFE STREETS AND ROADS FOR ALL (SS4A) FORREST CITY, ARKANSAS

LOCATION:

FORREST CITY CIVIC CENTER
1335 N WASHINGTON STREET, FORREST CITY, AR
TUESDAY, JANUARY 21, 2025, 5:00-7:00 P.M.

Make your comments on this form and provide it to Garver personnel by February 5, 2025. Send by mail to: Keegan Doan, Garver, 4701 Northshore Drive, North Little Rock, AR 72118. Alternatively, email the form to PublicInvolvement@GarverUSA.com
To use the online

comment form, please

Please Print:	hover over the QR code with your phone
Date:	
Name:Email:	
Address:	
Street Address	City, State, Zip
Comments:	

Use additional sheets if necessary

Written Comments should be received by February 5, 2025. at the following address:

Garver
Attn: Keegan Doan
4701 Northshore Drive, North Little Rock, AR 72118
Email: PublicInvolvement@GarverUSA.com

Oral Comments should be received on or before February 5, 2025. Leave a comment by calling:

Telephone: 501-823-0730

For additional information, please visit: ForrestCitySS4A.TransportationPlanRoom.com

